of the prize set forth above represents the Sponsor's good faith determination of the maximum ARV thereof, 

and the actual fair market value, as ultimately determined by the Sponsor, cannot be challenged or 
appealed. 

ARV of all Sweepstakes prizes is approximately seventy-four thousand six hundred eighty-four dollars 
($74,684). 

GENERAL PRIZE RESTRICTIONS 

Semi-Finalists receiving the Semi-Finalist Prize Package and Grand Prize Winner receiving the Grand Prize 

are collectively referred to herein as "Winners." All elements of the Semi-Finalist Prize Package and Grand